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Duke Kahanamoku Canoe Race [Men]
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Kailua Beach to Duke Kahanamoku Beach

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 14 Outrigger - Sand Buggy M Open Sandy Buggy 2.57.20

2 6 Hui Nalu - Jimmy Olds M Open Jimmy Olds 2.57.40

3 15 Lanikai Canoe Club - Pahako'ele'ele M Open Pahako'ele'ele 2.59.51

4 4 Outrigger - Mana Ula M Open Mana Ula 3.06.53

5 2 Outrigger - Hika Ali'i M JR Hika Ali'i 3.11.18

6 11 Lanikai Canoe Club - Keoki M 40 Keoki 3.12.10

7 42 Kailua Canoe Club - Kumaikalala M Open Kumaikalala 3.12.33

8 8 Manu O Ke Kai M Open Kaaumoana a ka Lokomaikai 3.16.22

9 9 Healani - Yama M Open Yama 3.17.36

10 51 Waikiki Beachboys 1 - Kalehuawehe M Open Kalehuawehe 3.20.20

11 62 Lanikai - Ikaika M 55 Ikaika 3.21.17

12 3 Kailua Canoe Club - Ho'okela M 40 Ho'okela 3.26.22

13 22 Outrigger - Ka Malolo Melemele M Unltd Ka Malolo Melemele 3.27.57

14 67 Kailua Canoe Club - Wili Imua M Open Wili Imua 3.31.51

15 10 Kailua JRS M JR Ka 3.32.04

16 48 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi M Open Mokuahi 3.33.37

17 21 Outrigger - Ka uila Melemele M Unltd Ka Uila Melemele 3.34.02

18 64 Lahui O Koolauloa - Maluhia o Kala M Open Maluhia o Kala 3.34.03

19 57 Kailua Canoe Club - Kakauilani Kalama M 55 Kakauilani Kalama 3.35.05

20 54 Hui Nalu - Kipo'o Nalu M 55 Kipo'o Nalu 3.35.36

21 5 Outrigger - Waikiki M Open Waikiki 3.37.43

22 43 Imua One Blade - Ho'onani Ke Akua M Open Ho'onani Ke Akua 3.38.27

23 68
Waikiki Beachboys 2 - Makana O 
Laulima M Open Makana O Laulima 3.39.40

24 59 Lanikai Canoe Club - Mahoahoa M JR Moahoahoa 3.40.35

25 63 Lanikai Canoe Club - Moku Nui M Open Moku Nui 3.41.19

26 69 Outrigger - Mamala M 55 Mamala 3.44.36

27 65 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia M Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 3.49.02

28 70 Anuenue - Namoanaokekua M 40 Namoanaokekua 3.53.41

29 55 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko M JR Kaupiko 3.54.14

30 23 Windward Kai - Laulima M Unltd Laulima 3.54.29

31 58 Lokahi Canoe Club M Open Randy 3.54.34
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32 61 Lanikai Canoe Club - Moku Iki M Open Moku Iki 3.57.48

33 71 Waikiki Yacht Club M 40 Pi'inaio 3.58.23

34 60 Lanikai Canoe Club - Ku Alii M JR Ku Alii 3.59.13

35 47 Outrigger - Kai Lio Lio M Open Kai Lio Lio 4.00.07

36 41 Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club - Alihikaua M JR Alihikaua 4.04.15

37 46 New Hope Canoe Club - Kaipo M Open Kaipo 4.05.03

38 44 Imua One Blade - Kekailoa M 55 Kekailoa 4.05.06

39 52 Waikiki Beach Boys - Olali M Open Olali 4.05.18

40 45 Imua One Blade - Pai'ea M Open Pai'ea 4.21.34

41 50 Healani - Kaleohone M Open Kaleohone DNF

42 7 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa M Open Hokupaa DNF

Divisional Results

Unlimited

1 22 Outrigger - Ka Malolo Melemele M Unltd Ka Malolo Melemele 3.27.57

2 21 Outrigger - Ka uila Melemele M Unltd Ka Uila Melemele 3.34.02

3 23 Windward Kai - Laulima M Unltd Laulima 3.54.29

Winners:  Seth Allen, Punia Pale, Gunnar Grune, Diego Hancock, Blaize Nourrie, 

Nikolaus Steiner, Nathan Kane, Isaac Blake, Noa Clark

Juniors

1 2 Outrigger - Hika Ali'i M JR Hika Ali'i 3.11.18

2 10 Kailua JRS M JR Ka 3.32.04

3 59 Lanikai Canoe Club - Mahoahoa M JR Moahoahoa 3.40.35

4 55 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko M JR Kaupiko 3.54.14

5 60 Lanikai Canoe Club - Ku Alii M JR Ku Alii 3.59.13

6 41 Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club - Alihikaua M JR Alihikaua 4.04.15

Winners: Aukina Hunt, Gabriel El Hajji, Stryder Garrett, Hobey Moss, James Morris,

Kai Binney, Zachary Ingram, Winston "Vinny" Ako, Harrison Deisroth

40+ Masters

1 11 Lanikai Canoe Club - Keoki M 40 Keoki 3.12.10

2 3 Kailua Canoe Club - Ho'okela M 40 Ho'okela 3.26.22

3 70 Anuenue - Namoanaokekua M 40 Namoanaokekua 3.53.41

4 71 Waikiki Yacht Club M 40 Pi'inaio 3.58.23

Winners: Kekoa Bruhn, Ka'ai Bruhn, Dave Daniels, Jim Foti, Mike Pederson,

Tapa Worthington, Sean Pecora, Aaron Creps, Pete Binney
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55+ Masters

1 62 Lanikai - Ikaika M 55 Ikaika 3.21.17

2 57 Kailua Canoe Club - Kakauilani Kalama M 55 Kakauilani Kalama 3.35.05

3 54 Hui Nalu - Kipo'o Nalu M 55 Kipo'o Nalu 3.35.36

4 69 Outrigger - Mamala M 55 Mamala 3.44.36

5 44 Imua One Blade - Kekailoa M 55 Kekailoa 4.05.06

Winners: Bill Oliver, Bruce Lukas, Guy Wilding, Gio Camuso, Chauncey Wallwork, Raven Aipa

Phil Binney, Fredrick Kauhane, Rich Ulmer, Keith Cutler, Gordon Nakachi, Kalani Schrader

Open

1 14 Outrigger - Sand Buggy M Open Sandy Buggy 2.57.20

2 6 Hui Nalu - Jimmy Olds M Open Jimmy Olds 2.57.40

3 15 Lanikai Canoe Club - Pahako'ele'ele M Open Pahako'ele'ele 2.59.51

4 4 Outrigger - Mana Ula M Open Mana Ula 3.06.53

5 42 Kailua Canoe Club - Kumaikalala M Open Kumaikalala 3.12.33

6 8 Manu O Ke Kai M Open Kaaumoana a ka Lokomaikai 3.16.22

7 9 Healani - Yama M Open Yama 3.17.36

8 51 Waikiki Beachboys 1 - Kalehuawehe M Open Kalehuawehe 3.20.20

9 67 Kailua Canoe Club - Wili Imua M Open Wili Imua 3.31.51

10 48 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi M Open Mokuahi 3.33.37

11 64 Lahui O Koolauloa - Maluhia o Kala M Open Maluhia o Kala 3.34.03

12 5 Outrigger - Waikiki M Open Waikiki 3.37.43

13 43 Imua One Blade - Ho'onani Ke Akua M Open Ho'onani Ke Akua 3.38.27

14 68
Waikiki Beachboys 2 - Makana O 
Laulima M Open Makana O Laulima 3.39.40

15 63 Lanikai Canoe Club - Moku Nui M Open Moku Nui 3.41.19

16 65 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia M Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 3.49.02

17 58 Lokahi Canoe Club M Open Randy 3.54.34

18 61 Lanikai Canoe Club - Moku Iki M Open Moku Iki 3.57.48

19 47 Outrigger - Kai Lio Lio M Open Kai Lio Lio 4.00.07

20 46 New Hope Canoe Club - Kaipo M Open Kaipo 4.05.03

21 52 Waikiki Beach Boys - Olali M Open Olali 4.05.18

22 45 Imua One Blade - Pai'ea M Open Pai'ea 4.21.34

23 50 Healani - Kaleohone M Open Kaleohone DNF

24 7 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa M Open Hokupaa DNF

Winners: Hunter Pflueger, Tupuria King, Kalachandji Diaz, Ryland Hart, Antonio Miranda, Tuarongo Cowan

Bronson Napoleon, Heinere Itchner, Kaihe Chong


